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

beautiful peaceful & quiet lot iN 
rural settiNg. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$53,900 (tRenton)  H16888

beautiful buildiNg site, gently rolling,
 quiet street.

$14,000 (AlhAmBRA) H16638 

beautiful peaceful & quiet lot iN rural 
settiNg. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$49,900 (tRenton) H16884

beautiful peaceful & quiet lot iN 
rural settiNg. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$40,900 (tRenton) H16886

beautiful peaceful & quiet lot iN 
rural settiNg. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$37,900 (tRenton) H16886

beautiful peaceful & quiet lot iN 
rural settiNg. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$53,900 (tRenton) H16885

2br, 2ba raNcH w/above grouNd 
pool & pool house includes 

large shed in back.
$65,000 (Collinsville) H17400  

affordable 2br, 2ba raNcH 
in move-in condition w/newer windows & AC, 

all appliances stay. W/d on main.
$59,900 (highlAnd) H17466  

“Hi-style” 2Nd floor coNdo is 
amazingly & beautifully updated w/2BR, 1BA & 

2 covered parking spaces.
$94,900 (highlAnd) H17521  

awesome custom built 2-3br, 2ba 
on 2 acres w/over 2600 sq. ft. (slab)w/additional 

2 acres available, 3 car side load garage.
$259,000 (highlAnd) H17365  

PRICE IMPROVED

THINKING 
oF A cAREER IN

REAL
ESTATE?

TEXT oR cALL
618-210-8089

oR 618-304-7073
FoR DETAILS.

3528 Pierland Dr.,
Pocahontas

super cute 2br, 1 ba w/toNs 
of optioNs  in this amazingly renovated 

ranch.  live on main floor & rent out the lower 
level w/kintchenette, bath & bonus area.  

$122,500 (highlAnd) H17691 

PRICE IMPROVED

PRICE IMPROVED

beautiful peaceful & quiet lot iN 
rural settiNg. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$53,900 (tRenton) H16887

Nice level 3 acre bldg. lot
located minutes from both Boulder & 

Coles Creek Recreational Areas!   
$40,000 per 3 acre lot  (BouldeR)  H16376

Nice level 3 acre bldg. lot
located minutes from both Boulder & Coles Creek 

Recreational Areas!   
$40,000 per 3 acre lot  (BouldeR)  H16377

beautiful wooded 3.1 acres,  walk-out 
suitable, private at the end of cul-de-sac, highland 

schools w/natural gas & public water. 
$59,000 (highlAnd) H17670  

HigHlaNd scHools w/immediate iNterstate access! 
gorgeous ranch features 4BR, 3BA, large lot & finished basement.

$210,000 (poCAhontAs) H17664  


